Apellido y Nombre
ACUNA LUIS MARIA
BARRAZA RAUL HUMBERTO
BENGOA SANDRA NOEMI
BENTANCUR FERRARO PATRICIA
BLANCO ALBERTO HORACIO
BLANCO JESICA DAINA
CAMISA INES CIELO
CASTRO NORMA GRACIELA
CASUCCIO AUGUSTO MANUEL
CAVALLO NELIDA NOEMI
CHIARLONE ISABEL SOLEDAD
D ANGELO CLAUDIA FERNANDA
DIAZ OJEDA MIRIAM
FERNANDEZ NATALIA ROMINA
FRASCADOR MONICA SUSANA
GARCIA MARIANELA BELEN
GENEROSO JORGELINA NATALIA
GONZALEZ ANTONELLA
GONZALEZ HECTOR OSVALDO
IBERRO SABRINA VANESA
JAIME ROMINA ARACELI
LAHURCADA KARINA ISABEL
LIBASE NATALIA CARMEN N.
LIVASE EVA NATALIA SOLEDAD
LOPARDO NATALIA ELVIRA
LOPEZ YANINA CRISTINA
LUCERO CECILIA PAOLA
LUGO ANDREA ANAHI
MALFETANO FABIANA MABEL
MARTIN AIDA INES
MILIONE GLORIA |

Planilla recha: 11/04/2019

Documento Encuesta

23052783
5530979

21986203
93979027
13453300
37228436
36039051
12786867
10642861
10642650
28391236
17865184
94571517
34979134
14813451
43656911
34107316
42574014
5094648

34982398
33264204
25660372
17865104
31993178
28142583
37228660
28873596
44112244
17865038
12814537
16807003

A8/2223
M6/1104
B/71157
B9/1293
B6/0768
B9/1260
C8/2299
C8/3070
C8/3048
C7/1269
C7/1251
D7/2196
F7/0793
F5/0747
F9/0757
D5/0857
G8/1906
F9/1043
G8/1621
11/0123
J1/0814
L4/0608
L1/0013
L5/0802
L2/0193
T3/0422
L2/0148
L5/2156
M8/1654
M6/1027
R3/0365

Domicilio
CALLE 20-SECC.2-
DEAN FUNES
P.GRISOLIA
AV.H.DE SAN JOSE
B.FONAVI
25 DE MAYO
25 DE MAYO
LAVALLE
BOLIVAR
PASO
YAPEYU
GRAL.PINTOS
CALLE 79-SECC.3-
CALLE 112-SECC.3-
CALLE 87-SECC.3-
SUIPACHA
V.CORIA
CONESA
ALSINA
YAPEYU
CALLE 98-SECC.3-
JUANA MANSO
CALLE 88-SECC.3-
AV.22 DE OCTUBRE
AV.B.DE IRIGOYEN
LAVALLE
AV.84-SECC .4-
AV.84-SECC.4-
M.ARGENTINO
AV.URQUIZA
C.DE LA AVERIA

Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant.

533
827
485
162
0

0

0
532
649
179
788
1035

431
168
321
120
326
252
398

751
526

400
620
660
664
186
492
704

11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPRPRRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRRPRPRREPRPREPRPREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRRERREPRRERERERLER

Importe
$ 500
$ 3000
$ 1000
$ 3500
$ 800
$ 800
$ 800
$ 700
$ 3000
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 2000
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 2000
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 600
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 2000
$ 800
$ 500
$ 500
$ 700
$ 2000
$ 500



Apellido y Nombre
OLEA CAMILA CEFERINA
ORONOS YUCRA SARAH
ORTEGA MARTA SUSANA
PERALTA JULIETA ORQUIDEA
PEREYRA MARIA SOLEDAD
PIANCINO LIDIA MARIA
QUIROZ NOEMI AIDA
RAMIREZ HECTOR ENRIQUE
RIVAS VIOLETA LILIANA
ROBERTO KARINA VERONICA
ROJAS ANDREA VIVIANA
ROMERO YANINA MARCELA
SALDIVIA MARIANA ELIZABETH
SALDIVIA VERONICA ANALIA
SANCHEZ ELISA
SANCHEZ RAMONA VANESA LUJAN
SANTUCHO PEDRO MIGUEL
SAUTO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
SEQUEIRO CLAUDIO GABRIEL
SOPATO LUCIANA LORENA
SOSA JOSEFA DEL VALLE
SOSA MARIA JOSE
SUAREZ BLANCA AZUCENA
SUAREZ FRANCIA ALEJANDRA
SUAREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
TARDIO ALICIA NILDA
TESTA GUILLERMO OSCAR
VITO PAULA SOLEDAD
VIVAS MARIA ALEJANDRA

Documento
36036874
11402792
18091325
31608256
28391022
3596801
26489924
17056024
14825567
23052838
23052735
32893539
30024376
21676111
40222125
30509702
35025170
29553401
25902542
29850391
17678303
26796134
16768791
20712132
22130067
5764394
21714617
29741653
24908000

Cant.Asistencias : 60

Encuesta
C7/1205
03/0339
01/0045
P5/0935
P1/0117
P7/2106
Q1/0084
R3/0330
F4/0596
R6/0857
R8/1550
R7/1232
S5/0867
S8/1703
S8/1129
S4/0562
S6/1087
S8/1653
S8/1677
S8/1678
L5/0863
S1/0016
S1/0093
S1/0008
S3/0320
T8/0879
T8/0860
V8/0696
B1/0122

Domicilio
CALLE 24-SECC.1-
P.ZACARIAS
OLAVARRIA
VTE.LOVEIRA
KRAUSSE
ALMAFUERTE
CALLE 81-SECC.2-
ALSINA
PRA.JUNTA
P.ZACARIAS
MONTEAGUDO
CALLE 108-SECC.3-
CALLE 24-SECC.1-
AV.DE TOMASO
PIRAN
LAS HERAS
BALCARCE
PIRAN
AV.84-SECC .4-

25 DE MAYO
LAVALLE

CALLE 100-SECC.3-
CALLE 30-SECC.2-
CALLE 80-SECC.4-
CALLE 10-SECC.1-
ALMAFUERTE
CALLE 87-SECC.2-
MAIPU
B.DASTUGUE

Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant.

750
889
699
999
731
321
832
829
0
1527
726
0
518
18
1076
1310
370
1375

998
233
132
349
303
552
16

780
909

11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRREPRRERERERLER

Importe
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 800
$ 700
$ 600
$ 500
$ 550
$ 700
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 2000
$ 2400
$ 500
$ 2400
$ 1200
$ 2000
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 500
$ 2000
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 500
$ 2000
$ 1000
$ 400

Importe Total :$ 60950



